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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 25-29 Years  1M

Maggie ROBERTS -- Australia 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 56.40 56.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 35.65 92.05Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 136.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 46.00 182.45Forward Somersault 2 Twists

5223D 1 2.3 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 46.00 228.45Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5323D 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 51.60 280.05Reverse Somersault 1½ Twists

Elys GREEN -- Australia 2

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 32.30 49.10Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 23.80 72.90Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 97.20Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 1 1.8 1.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 3.60 100.80Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 11.5 18.40 119.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Womens 30-39 Years 1M

Cheryl MELTZ -- United States of America 1

5124D 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 43.70 43.70Forward Somersault 2 Twists

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 41.80 85.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 44.85 130.35Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 174.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 213.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 18.5 42.55 256.15Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Naomi MCBANE -- Great Britain 2

301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 38.25 38.25Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 22.0 48.40 86.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 129.20Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 26.40 155.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 198.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 49.45 247.95Forward Double Somersault

Joanne HUTLET -- Canada 3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 32.25 32.25Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 55.20Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 80.85Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 106.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 35.10 141.45Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 165.25Back Somersault ½ Twist

Womens 40-49 Years 1M

Asta GIRDAUSKIENE -- Lituania 1

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 38.70 38.70Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 38.25 76.95Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 22.0 39.60 116.55Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 20.0 38.00 154.55Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 191.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 23.0 50.60 241.70Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sue ANDERSON -- United States of America 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 67.20Back Dive

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 36.80 104.00Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5111A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 40.50 144.50Forward Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 181.90Forward Double Somersault

5124D 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 39.10 221.00Forward Somersault 2 Twists

Monica FLY -- Australia 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 33.15 68.85Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 101.25Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 25.00 126.25Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 27.50 153.75Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 27.30 181.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Helen MERCORELLA -- Australia 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 64.10Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 96.50Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 34.85 131.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 26.40 157.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 179.85Back Somersault ½ Twist

Kalia ECCLESTONE -- Canada 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 55.30Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 79.95Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 31.50 111.45Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 28.60 140.05Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 35.20 175.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva SCHUEBEL -- Germany 6

101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 17.0 30.60 55.80Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 84.30Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 29.70 114.00Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 138.65Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 162.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ale PIKTURNIENE -- Lituania 7

101A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 28.70 28.70Forward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 24.30 53.00Forward Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 78.50Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 18.70 97.20Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 26.10 123.30Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 145.80Back Somersault

Gina ARNOLD -- United States of America 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 61.15Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 0.0 2.5 0.5 2.5 5.50 66.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 9.5 20.90 87.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 114.75Back Dive

5223D 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 10.0 23.00 137.75Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Mens 25-29 Years 3M

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 10:55 PM,  Thursday, 15 October 2009



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Chris MILLICAN -- United States of America 1

5134D 3 2.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 57.50 57.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 58.80 116.30Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 18.0 54.00 170.30Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 224.30Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 278.90Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 13.5 40.50 319.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 3 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 20.0 60.00 379.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twist

Christian BROOKER -- Australia 2

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 40.50 94.50Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 47.50 142.00Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 24.0 50.40 192.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 49.00 241.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 275.00Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 19.0 51.30 326.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

Samuel JEFFERYS ALLEN -- Great Britain 3

205B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 55.50 55.50Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 42.55 98.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 43.40 141.45Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 37.50 178.95Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 39.00 217.95Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 61.20 279.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 46.80 325.95Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Anthony RAFFERTY -- Australia 4

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 70.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 26.60 97.40Back Dive

203A 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.0 43.20 140.60Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 35.70 176.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 26.00 202.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 235.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Mens 30-39 Years 3M

Hunter SHAFER -- United States of America 1

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 45.15 45.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.5 58.80 103.95Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 51.80 155.75Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

301B 3 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 47.50 203.25Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 248.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5333D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 52.50 300.90Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

5335D 3 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 59.45 360.35Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Yakov MUNKEBO -- Denmark 2

105B 3 2.4 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 55.20 55.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.0 53.20 108.40Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 8.5 23.80 132.20Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 180.80Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 50.40 231.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 56.25 287.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

301A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 42.00 329.45Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Anatalio UBALDE -- United States of America 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 74.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 119.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 168.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 211.50Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 44.10 255.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 19.0 45.60 301.20Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dean MURPHY -- Australia 4

201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 45.60 45.60Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 18.5 37.00 82.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 127.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 18.5 44.40 172.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 204.55Back 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 37.80 242.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 40.50 282.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kimmo HUJANEN -- Finland 5

101A 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 38.00 66.00Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 35.15 101.15Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 38.00 139.15Reverse Dive

5311A 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 30.45 169.60Reverse Dive ½ Twist

401A 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 199.35Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 235.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

John GALIATSATOS -- Australia 6

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 32.40Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 69.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 37.80 107.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 10.5 29.40 136.80Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 26.25 163.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

201A 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 36.10 199.15Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 25.90 225.05Inward Dive

Simone ORIOLI -- Italy 7

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 56.55Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 87.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 115.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 147.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 11.0 29.70 177.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.0 43.20 220.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

Michael JENNINGS -- Australia 8

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 32.40 60.40Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 30.00 90.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 12.0 25.20 115.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 141.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 30.40 171.65Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 207.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

Justyn CLEARY -- Australia 9

101B 3 1.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 8.5 12.75 12.75Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 2.0 3.5 1.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 11.40 24.15Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 11.5 16.10 40.25Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 59.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 0.5 2.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 6.00 65.45Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 8.5 15.30 80.75Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 24.70 105.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 40-49 Years 3M

Alex LAPIDUS -- United States of America 1

5134D 3 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 56.25 56.25Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 105.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 51.80 157.25Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.0 56.00 213.25Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 13.5 36.45 249.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 60.20 309.90Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 363.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Brett AUSTINE -- Australia 2

201A 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 42.75Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 40.95 83.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 37.00 120.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 37.80 158.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.0 52.80 211.30Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 33.75 245.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 54.00 299.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alexandre SILVA CRISPIM -- Netherlands 3

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 37.00 37.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 46.20 83.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 45.60 128.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.5 41.85 170.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 17.5 38.50 209.15Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 19.0 45.60 254.75Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 294.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Gabriel MARTINEZ -- United States of America 4

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 34.20 34.20Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 25.30 59.50Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.0 29.70 89.20Inward 2½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 41.00 130.20Forward Dive ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 21.5 45.15 175.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 35.20 210.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 52.80 263.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

Stephen SHAW -- Australia 5

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 84.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 112.10Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 150.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 176.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 44.00 220.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 42.00 262.15Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jan JANNINK -- United States of America 6

101A 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 59.20Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 86.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 123.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301A 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 7.5 15.00 138.15Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 183.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 224.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gerhard Ulrich BAYER -- Germany 7

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 64.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 100.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 131.85Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 156.15Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 31.50 187.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 25.00 212.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kim MO -- Australia 8

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 23.80Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 47.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 24.20 72.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 105.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 12.0 24.00 129.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 153.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 187.80Back 1½ Somersaults

Damien BRIERTY -- Australia 9

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 47.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 73.85Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.0 34.20 108.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 23.75 131.80Back Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 29.70 161.50Back Somersault

302A 3 1.9 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 4.0 7.60 169.10Reverse Somersault

Frank FLORES -- Great Britain 10

201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 21.85 21.85Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 33.00 54.85Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 4.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 11.70 66.55Reverse Dive

202C 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 17.60 84.15Back Somersault

101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 106.55Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 16.25 122.80Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 15.0 22.50 145.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

Womens 80+ Years 1M

Rene PUDDIFOOT -- Great Britain 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 20.0 26.00 26.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 54.90Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 2.5 0.0 0.5 2.5 2.5 7.5 13.50 68.40Back Dive ½ Twist

Theresa Margaret ADAMSON -- Australia 2

101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 25.90 25.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 10.5 17.85 43.75Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 65.35Forward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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